Team
Bay City Brawlers
Boston Poindexters
Breaking Beard
CRYOGENIC TEDS
DG Revolution
KGG 2023
Killer Maltese
Killer Rabbits
Philly Sun
Plano Tiburon
PTBNL
RBI's all day

Southern Rockets

The Friday Night Starter

The Ronsby Swansons

Vatican City Popes

Best

Worst

League Av

erage
Stdev

Run
28.3
31.2
30.9
28.1
34.0
27.6
26.9
32.1
30.4
25.7
27.8
27.6
33.5
28.1
34.6
31.4

34.6
25.7

29.9
2.7

Cat Averages - LetsPlay3 in 2023

Each team's weekly average in each category

Hr
8.2
8.9

10.0
8.5
8.4
8.0
8.4
8.7

10.4
7.2
7.0
7.0
9.5
7.3
9.0
8.0

10.4
7.0

8.4
1.0

Rbi
26.7
29.0
29.3
29.2
30.4
27.3
30.6
32.0
32.4
23.9
28.4
28.0
32.4
25.1
31.2
27.7

32.4
23.9

29.0
2.5

Obp
0.325
0.348
0.312
0.329
0.340

0.31
0.327
0.330
0.338
0.318
0.326
0.330
0.335
0.334
0.354
0.327

0.354
0.311

0.330
0.011

NSb
2.0
4.0
4.8
2.8
8.0
3.7
2.6
2.4
1.6
2.8
3.3
4.3
3.8
2.8
4.1
5.6

8.0
1.6

3.7
1.6

K
41.1
38.0
53.3
52.6
50.3
55.2
47.5
41.5
44.4
38.6
43.7
37.6
38.6
44.8
47.4
54.8

55.2
37.6

45.6
6.2

Era
3.81
4.85
4.36
3.91
3.95
3.09
4.38
3.83
4.60
3.60
4.23
3.94
4.10
3.90
4.12
4.08

3.09
4.85

4.05
0.41

Whip
1.20
1.33
1.25
1.30
1.19
1.15
1.28
1.28
1.35
1.20
1.28
1.28
1.35
1.23
1.27
1.25

1.15
1.35

1.26
0.06

QS
3.0
2.2
4.0
3.5
3.6
4.0
2.8
2.7
1.9
2.4
2.1
2.0
2.0
2.6
2.9
3.7

4.05
1.90

2.8
0.7

NSvH
2.8
2.6
0.8
2.8
4.5
4.0
4.0
3.4
3.7
3.0
3.5
3.3
4.4
4.0
2.7
3.3

4.5
0.8

3.3
0.9
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Weekly averages - Usage stats

Compare your average atbats and IP to other teams

Atbat Rank IP Rank

Bay City Brawlers 211.5 7 41.5 11
Boston Poindexters 199.0 12 36.0 15
Breaking Beard 210.5 9 53.7 1
CRYOGENIC TEDS 190.7 16 51.2 5
DG Revolution 224.8 1 51.9 3
KGG 2023 210.7 8 52.2 2
Killer Maltese 195.5 13 47.0 6
Killer Rabbits 223.6 2 41.7 10
Philly Sun 195.2 14 42.2 9
Plano Tiburon 191.6 15 37.5 13
PTBNL 211.6 5 43.5 8
RBI's all day 207.2 11 36.5 14
Southern Rockets 211.6 5 35.8 16
The Friday Night Starter 208.0 10 39.8 12
The Ronsby Swansons 222.1 3 44.4 7
Vatican City Popes 215.9 4 51.8 4

League Average 208.1 44.2

Best 224.8 53.7

Worst 190.7 35.8

Week 21
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